
Upward Bound Spring 2014 Tutor Schedule 
Tutor hours are the last period of the day and one hour later unless otherwise noted 

 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

SOUTH Michael/Emilee 
E11 
2:40-4:30 

Emilee/Kelly 
E11 
2:40-4:30 

Emilee 
E11 
2:45-4:30 

Emilee/Kelly 
E11 
2:40-4:30 

NORTH Kelly & Barry 
114 
2:55-4:30 

Barry 
114 
2:55-4:30 

Barry 
114 
2:55-4:30 

Barry 
114 
2:55-4:30 

DAVIES Jordan/Jalen 
ELL Team Center 
2:55-4:45 

Michael 
ELL Team Center 
2:55-3:45 

Jordan/Jalen 
ELL Team Center 
3:00-4:45 

Michael 
ELL Team Center 
2:55-3:45 

OFFICE- Ceres 328  Emilee/Michael 
11:00-2:00 
Kaelani 
10:00-11:50 

 Emilee/Michael 
11:00-2:00 
Kaelani 
10:00-1:50 

 
Tutor Contact Information: 

Name Phone # Email 
Emilee Vetter  (701) 220-6881 emilee.e.vetter@my.ndsu.edu 
Michael Knutson  (701) 446-7652 m.knutson@my.ndsu.edu 
Jordan Kleinjan  (701) 220-6670 jordan.kleinjan@my.ndsu.edu 
Barry Jennings (763) 464-3626 barry.jenningsjr@ndsu.edu 
Kaelani Blakey (763) 442-4716 kaelani.blakey@my.ndsu.edu 
Kelly Her (701) 306-9219 kelly.her@my.ndsu.edu 
Jalen Ingram (763) 913-1445 jalen.ingram@my.ndsu.edu 
 

Staff Contact Information: 
Name Phone # Email 

Sydney Knutson- Coordinator W- (701) 231-8090    C- (701) 261-9466 sydney.knutson@ndsu.edu 
 
Upward Bound Saturday Dates: 
January 18th  February 8th   March 8th  April 12th  May 9th (Fargo Marathon 5K- Friday)   
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